
M o n T u e W e d T h u

9

2

16

23

3

10

24

17

4

25

18

11

5

26

19

12

E D U C A T E  I N F O R M  E M P O W E R

Establishing
Healthy

Boundaries

Navigating
Divorce When
Children Are

Involved

Understanding
Eating Disorders

Body Image –
Loving the Skin

You're In

Grief: The
Healing Process

After Loss

Compassionate
Parenting & Self-

Compassion

Emotional
Regulation:
Recognizing

What's Wrong

Building Your
Child's Confidence

What Parents
Need to Know About
Suicide Prevention

Your Child’s
Anxiety

Social Media:
Protecting Your

Child

Depression: You’re
Not Alone

https://parentguidance.org/
mhsindex

MENTAL HEALTH SERIES Virtu
al Ev

ents!

Start Times: 6:00 pm / 8:00 pm CT

Our focus this month is

Each session is open to
everyone. 

Join any session this
month!

Watch W
ith Us!

6:00 pm CT
8:00 pm CT

To Register -
scan or go to: 

What Parents Need to
Know About Suicide

Prevention
Wednesday, December 18th

6:00 pm & 8:00 pm CT

For registration support, contact:
info@cookcenter.org

Or register at 
https://parentguidance.org/mhsindex

D E C E M B E R  T H O U G H T F U L
T H U R S D A Y S  

December 11, 2024
Ask A Therapist LIVE

5:00 PM PT /
7:00 PM CT

https://parentguidance.org/mhsindex
https://parentguidance.org/mhsindex
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_wyVdx5KuTtyHyYt5glKHpQ
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_wyVdx5KuTtyHyYt5glKHpQ
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_NxivqJCvTvqpri7mqLy0tw
https://parentguidance.org/mhsindex
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_wyVdx5KuTtyHyYt5glKHpQ
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_NxivqJCvTvqpri7mqLy0tw
https://parentguidance.org/mhsindex
https://parentguidance.org/mhsindex
https://parentguidance.org/mhsindex
https://cookcenter.info/ATLDec11
https://cookcenter.info/ATLDec11
https://cookcenter.info/ATLDec11
https://cookcenter.info/ATLDec11

