DECEMBER THOUGHTFUL THURSDAYS MENTAL HEALTH SERIES EDUCATE • INFORM • EMPOWER			
Our focus this month is Each session is open to everyone. Join any session this month! Start Times: 6:00 pm / 8:00 pm CT			18th
ΜΟΝ	TUE	WED	THU
² Navigating Divorce When Children Are Involved	3 Body Image – Loving the Ski You're In		5 Your Child's Anxiety
9 Establishing Healthy Boundaries	10 Grief: The Healing Proces After Loss	Cinia s Connaence	12 Depression: You're Not Alone
16 Understanding Eating Disorder	Furening & Se		
23	24	25	26
ALLES PARISH SCHOOLS	<u>info</u> @	ation support, contact: <u>Dcookcenter.o</u> rg r register at tguidance.org/mhsindex	December 11, 2024 Ask A Therapist LIVE 5:00 PM PT / 7:00 PM CT